
Diagnostic device of human infection by
Helicobacter pylory bacteria based on
ammonia content in expired air
"GastroTest"

*  -Excluding transportation costs;
**-12 months from the date of sale of the device but not more than 600
tests.
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PRICE LIST
from April 12. 2021

Product name Price (USD)*
Devices

Additionally
Handheld case

Expendable material
Kit for 100 investigations

Changeable measuring module**

1535

70

67

200

Medical devices


